CHEVRON CORPORATION

CHEVRON CORPORATION

ISIN: US1667641005

Prehled

17.07.2024 13:47:15

Cena
144,42 EUR

Zména

O

Zakladni udaje

WKN:

-0,41% (-0,60)

ISIN US1667641005
Symbol CVX
Burza Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market
Ména EUR
Sektor Energy / Commodities
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 266.718 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 143,76 EUR
(84)
Prodej (€astka) 144,66 EUR
(84)
Oteviraci cena 144,94 EUR
Max 144,94 EUR
Min 144,00 EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 145,02 EUR
den)
Cena vazena 144,561176
obchodovanym objemem EUR
Objem (kusy) 255
Obchodovany objem 36.863,00
Pocet obchodt 6
Posledni zobchodovany 5
pocet
Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures 15

Souvisejici Opce
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
Nastroje | Sektory Z trhi
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
12.07.2024 b Global Equity Ratings &
21.06.2024 b Global Equity Ratings 2,
14.06.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
29.05.2024 e Global Equity Ratings &
26.04.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
Vsechny burzy pro CHEVRON CORPORATION
Burza [#] Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodii
Xetra 17.07.2024 14:16 144,20 EUR 0,09 28
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=18860580
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US1667641005&ID_NOTATION=439906285
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1667641005&ID_NOTATION=439906285
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1667641005&ID_NOTATION=439906285
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=20465439ff3a1b3cef273907a031b691191a007d8356cfee47df7646330a270a&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=54c93755c763b58dd&time=1721306360&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=85ecea4fb3b7c5200e052636409917f8e514954c524b70cda66287c3f615a398&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e98c42a694b0a37b1&time=1721306360&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13d974452a910f2de4a58594103006621763e4cf78f8f22249dbc1dd6f2779ed&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=022625b70712878d8&time=1721306360&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6d76124adcd625f1b914f0f688ce79fe4e704dfbdae6af804c68c3fffcf8eb9&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ffe20a2fab6e441b2&time=1721306360&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c69addf073adf0450412347b57beac159eacd5f2a419d054e81b4d95b77105c4&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1ab8b6d1a288ed756&time=1721306360&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=439906285
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4022816
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Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
SIX Swiss Exchange
NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF
Global Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Berlin

17.07.2024
17.07.2024
17.07.2024
13.02.2023
05.05.2022
16.07.2024
17.07.2024
16.07.2024
17.07.2024
17.07.2024
17.07.2024
12.06.2024

17.07.2024

17.07.2024
17.07.2024

13:00
14:08
08:01
17:35
17:35
22:00
08:01
16:25
08:06
08:06
11:00
18:45

13:47

12:30
08:08

144,10 EUR
143,96 EUR
143,10 EUR
171,97 CHF
109,00 USD
157,77 USD
143,98 EUR
157,73 USD
143,10 EUR
143,10 EUR
143,96 EUR
142,62 EUR

144,42 EUR

143,54 EUR
143,00 EUR

0,00
0,28
0,00
0,00
0,00
1.090,60
0,00
0,01
0,00
0,00
0,04
0,00

0,04

0,00
0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US1667641005-2024-07-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS1667641005
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850265
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21731398
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4022817
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588713
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496626
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4013353
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4022818
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750559
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34267443
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9598287
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4022820
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210536
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210536
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4022819
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4022821

CHEVRON CORPORATION

Detaily
17.07.2024 13:47:15
Cena
144,42 EUR
Zména © -041%(-0,60)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN US1667641005
Symbol CVX
Burza Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market
Ména EUR
Sektor Energy / Commodities
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 266.718 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 143,76 EUR
(84)
Prodej (Castka) 144,66 EUR
(84)
Oteviraci cena 144,94 EUR
Max 144,94 EUR
Min 144,00 EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 145,02 EUR
den)
Cena vazena 144,561176
obchodovanym objemem EUR
Objem (kusy) 255
Obchodovany objem 36.863,00
Pocet obchodu 6
Posledni zobchodovany 5
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) +9,09% - -
Vykonn. (abs.) +12,08 - -
Beta 0,33 0,35 0,57
Volatilita 18,08 - -
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

06.2024

143,66 EUR (11)

144,63 EUR (52)

145,86 EUR (76)

-EUR ()

159,96 EUR (10.05.2024)
129,82 EUR (18.01.2024)
-EUR ()

)

(_
-EUR (-
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CHEVRON CORPORATION

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti
Chevron

o

Kontakty
CHEVRON CORP.

5001 Executive Parkway, Suite 200 -
94583-2324 San Ramon

Telefon:+1-925-842-1000
Fax:+

E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: CHEVRON
CORPORATION
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Profil spole¢nosti

Chevron Corp. engages in the provision of administrative, financial management, and
technology support for energy and chemical operations. It operates through the Upstream
and Downstream segments. The Upstream segment consists of the exploration,
development, and production of crude oil and natural gas, the liquefaction, transportation,
and regasification associated with liquefied natural gas, the transporting of crude oil by
major international oil export pipelines, the processing, transporting, storage, and marketing
of natural gas, and a gas-to-liquids plant. The Downstream segment consists of the refining
of crude oil into petroleum products, the marketing of crude oil and refined products, the
transporting of crude oil and refined products by pipeline, marine vessel, motor equipment,
and rail car, and the manufacturing and marketing of commodity petrochemicals and plastics
for industrial uses and fuel & lubricant additives. The company was founded in 1906 and is
headquartered in San Ramon, CA.

Clenové predstavenstva

Alice Gast Member of Board of
Directors

Dambisa Moyo Member of Board of
Directors

Wanda Austin  Member of Board of
Directors

Charles Member of Board of

Moorman Directors

Cynthia Warner Member of Board of
Directors

Debra Reed- Member of Board of

Klages Directors

Donald Member of Board of

Umpleby Directors

Enrique Member of Board of

Hernandez Directors

John Frank Member of Board of
Directors

Jon Huntsman Member of Board of
Directors

Marillyn Member of Board of

Hewson Directors

Mark Nelson Member of Board of
Directors

Michael K. Chairman of Managing

Wirth Board

A. Nigel Member of Executive

Hearne Committee

Eimear P. Member of Executive

Bonner Committee

Mark A. Nelson Member of Executive
Committee

Mary Francis Member of Executive
Committee

Pierre R. Member of Executive

Breber Committee

Rhonda J. Member of Executive
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US1667641005-2024-07-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS1667641005

CHEVRON CORPORATION

Morris Committee
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